
This report provided free of charge by:

L.J.D. Sales

1573 Barnes St
Lampasas, TX 76550

512-564-0363

History-Based Value Report

$16,450
CARFAX Retail Value

History events affecting this vehicle's value

No Accidents Reported

1-Owner Vehicle

Service History

Personal Vehicle

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

20  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Texas

95,543  Last reported odometer reading

2013 FORD F-150 XLT

VIN: 1FTFW1CT7DKG45596
CREW PICKUP
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
L.J.D. Sales

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/qL4USJanK-BzDyDk5rQYj5d9dJFlieAh5WLQeHYJ1Pa-PoyTPy3dVafiVLJp4Zt3QP7sviguRbeF7OB0mbxCEYbWxyWGYU76EyACSuGVYoeuhcdDFjbVSUrZbyjkkriksR7qHLUixKNQUlRHeGPdDUbl_9oq1RtBWAAf7ZkiO8QfNoWj14ATQbn8Ox5e1HvXxyw0kYX5xKBoSM2Tyk93akxHxF-mx80tpWND0L24G0u8IK70CasIcb8V4ZkH2rOubeNzXVIiO81UXVpk89XE7nuUpD54DbAdgzCOqV1KZOBYDtZcEYdOerewz6LdS0BVR5E0E1y3aVBvYVaurwGyvSl8q1BIYnMu065RSGEqGP6RTpw-9Fj8jOUjRxecexCYqpEXBVjmNUaN.cfx


This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/7/26 at
4:56:53 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and filter changed 10/06/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor
Company.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2014

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
8,320 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/16/2013 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

12/01/2013 10 Sam Pack's Five Star
Ford of Carrollton
Carrollton, TX
972-242-6415
spford.com

4.8 / 5.0

1,699 Verified Reviews

18,511 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2014

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 11 yrs. 5 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Texas

Estimated miles driven per year 8,320/yr

Last reported odometer reading 95,543

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/KFzWUXymhqmmGj1TAwyLOZLEDKS6ezOOEwJUz9_lpGRD778RCzCjOMwlgXnee3_qssDz4T_DifkztK4vMUhmJM4fZhv-e8KBJgMK-UuVrm6gPrG0GCCrphK619OPS-C5JJB1ctYge1e0kNfR2PldpTuLPK_DHIPzlhFn6QxG0kxH51Uv4lkxDWi0fbTUZbcO6ZytZ7i3-v15PfyJyRA7AoYubEhZpf8JeoSnkhJD0LqeyA1Gdsw3G5vO1pDjdmzI-zjMEqNt3-R-RmJ7RSFTDcbcQLeKkBEfKr1J9oSHR2YZyTz878IjMLQ7FbUg8pGhXc31vbAiYqPBer5d3BnQKFE-PK1VidHLEzJZAwCHy1fxHTJ3q4j3VSXphBhbQ5_66aHGwvv-r61ujZaNyjM.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/u0ArZItSgW6FG-nUN4lJydSLKYWDzEzt0QfzbvJ_Srn1dzAd4JClZPIPuXKARgdBvXIAh96uQf3D1brgo9vzBSG15NLEB2SeSwUFJezJ_tegw7xIQn6U6vGKJQYMhEb0itnqZ5gxYq5l-b_hdOcbHk5GuCzgSV5zfg7Tr99B8wfM6ZUIwDKkdnLZlhBG0yHTvJ7d9B4Krw-pM-3M57i_IdWp5SS-n3TDXwm9F3sDTd1slpR01z1_zgMCRpCUwWXmdpidTN-QjKt2-7bAXwcBYxRD4DPdGM49B1k77LQJrNjfy2U6i4MEHJnoS54vzlQYWZAaqkSjFY9B9CTLtRsDkNhqz-arZ--9YDlP2FCbmz27LXjagufmmM8jWITMRHZoMuFE9wLsBlRqI5GiSKg.cfx


12/05/2013 12 Sam Pack's Five Star
Ford of Carrollton
Carrollton, TX
972-242-6415
spford.com

4.8 / 5.0

1,699 Verified Reviews

18,511
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Safety inspection performed

03/29/2014 Sam Pack's Five Star
Ford of Carrollton
Carrollton, TX
972-242-6415
spford.com

4.8 / 5.0

1,699 Verified Reviews

18,511 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

04/10/2014 Sam Pack's Five Star
Ford of Carrollton
Carrollton, TX
972-242-6415
spford.com

4.8 / 5.0

1,699 Verified Reviews

18,511 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

04/15/2014 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Waxahachie, TX
Title
#05751441735134201

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

05/11/2014 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Barstow, CA
760-252-5000
walmart.com/cp/auto-
care-center-
services/2686220

4.7 / 5.0

80 Verified Reviews

4 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

02/02/2015 9,818 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Barstow, CA
760-252-5000
https://www.walmart.co
m

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

-
-

-

-
-
-
-

-



4.7 / 5.0

80 Verified Reviews

4 Customer Favorites

04/01/2015 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Waxahachie, TX
Title
#05751441735134201

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Silver

01/12/2016 13,478 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Barstow, CA
760-252-5000
https://www.walmart.co
m

4.7 / 5.0

80 Verified Reviews

4 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

04/01/2016 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Waxahachie, TX
Title
#05751441735134201

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Silver

09/18/2016 17,938 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Grand Forks, ND
701-335-2462
https://www.walmart.co
m

4.1 / 5.0

40 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

04/01/2017 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Waxahachie, TX
Title
#05751441735134201

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Silver

06/08/2017 20,433 Grease Monkey #679
Grand Forks, ND
701-795-9005
greasemonkeygrandforks
679.com

4.9 / 5.0

110 Verified Reviews

44 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air filter checked
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed

09/09/2017 27,915 Grease Monkey #679
Grand Forks, ND
701-795-9005

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-



greasemonkeygrandforks
679.com

4.9 / 5.0

110 Verified Reviews

44 Customer Favorites

04/01/2018 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Waxahachie, TX
Title
#05751441735134201

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Silver

05/14/2018 32,117 Grease Monkey #679
Grand Forks, ND
701-795-9005
greasemonkeygrandforks
679.com

4.9 / 5.0

110 Verified Reviews

44 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

03/11/2019 37,052 Grease Monkey #679
Grand Forks, ND
701-795-9005
greasemonkeygrandforks
679.com

4.9 / 5.0

110 Verified Reviews

44 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

03/12/2019 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Waxahachie, TX
Title
#28695343533011615

Title issued or updated
Vehicle color noted as Silver

06/24/2019 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Waxahachie, TX
Title
#28695343533011615

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Silver

12/23/2019 43,899 Grease Monkey #679
Grand Forks, ND
701-795-9005
greasemonkeygrandforks
679.com

4.9 / 5.0

110 Verified Reviews

44 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

08/01/2020 Texas Registration issued or renewed

-
-
-

-

-
-

-
-

-

-
-

-
-



Motor Vehicle Dept.
Waxahachie, TX
Title
#28695343533011615

Passed safety inspection
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Silver

01/16/2021 46,848 Grease Monkey #679
Grand Forks, ND
701-795-9005
greasemonkeygrandforks
679.com

4.9 / 5.0

110 Verified Reviews

44 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fuel injection system flushed/serviced
Fuel system cleaned/serviced
Oil and filter changed

04/24/2021 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Waxahachie, TX
Title
#28695343533011615

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Silver

04/01/2022 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Waxahachie, TX
Title
#28695343533011615

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Silver

12/10/2022 57,604 Covert Ford of Hutto
Hutto, TX
512-759-1414
covertfordhutto.com/

4.3 / 5.0

662 Verified Reviews

12,502
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery replaced
Battery serviced
Fuel pump module replaced

02/18/2023 58,795 Killeen Ford
Killeen, TX
254-699-2629
killeenford.com/vehicles
earchresults?
search=preowned

4.2 / 5.0

242 Verified Reviews

28 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brake fluid flushed/changed

03/31/2023 59,909 Hutto Fast Lube
Hutto, TX
512-846-2382
huttofastlube.com

4.9 / 5.0

301 Verified Reviews

43 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

-
-

-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-



03/31/2023 Texas
Inspection Station
Hutto, TX

Passed emissions inspection

04/01/2023 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Waxahachie, TX
Title
#28695343533011615

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Silver

06/02/2023 National Tire & Battery
Hutto, TX
512-846-1086
ntb.com

4.4 / 5.0

50 Verified Reviews

33 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Brake pads replaced
Brake rotor(s) replaced
Brakes serviced
Wheel bearings checked
Wheel bearing(s)/hub(s) replaced

09/26/2023 65,471 Hutto Fast Lube
Hutto, TX
512-846-2382
huttofastlube.com

4.9 / 5.0

301 Verified Reviews

43 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed

03/30/2024 73,336 Hutto Fast Lube
Hutto, TX
512-846-2382
huttofastlube.com

4.9 / 5.0

301 Verified Reviews

43 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Oil and filter changed

03/30/2024 Texas
Inspection Station
Hutto, TX

Passed emissions inspection

04/02/2024 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Waxahachie, TX
Title
#28695343533011615

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Silver

04/01/2025 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Waxahachie, TX
Title
#28695343533011615

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Silver

05/24/2025 90,297 Jiffy Lube
Hutto, TX
512-846-2668

Vehicle serviced
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Battery serviced

-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-

-

-
-

-
-

-
-



jiffylube.com/

4.8 / 5.0

52 Verified Reviews

1,718
Customer
Favorites

Emissions inspection performed
Oil and filter changed

05/24/2025 Texas
Inspection Station
Hutto, TX

Passed emissions inspection

09/30/2025 95,423 Mac Haik Ford Lincoln
Georgetown
Georgetown, TX
512-930-3673
machaikfordlincoln.com/

4.6 / 5.0

1,735 Verified Reviews

15,367
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

10/03/2025 Texas
Inspection Station
Hutto, TX

Passed emissions inspection

10/06/2025 Mac Haik Ford Lincoln
Georgetown
Georgetown, TX
512-930-3673
machaikfl.com

4.6 / 5.0

1,735 Verified Reviews

15,367
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Oil and filter changed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

10/20/2025 Mac Haik Ford Lincoln
Georgetown
Georgetown, TX
512-930-3673
machaikfl.com

4.6 / 5.0

1,735 Verified Reviews

15,367
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

11/11/2025 95,543 Texas
Inspection Station
Hutto, TX

Passed emissions inspection

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

-
-

-
-

-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/7/26 4:56:53 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2013 FORD F-150 vehicle
(VIN: 1FTFW1CT7DKG45596), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/7/26
at 5:56 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

